CNX Swimming Team

Name

Age
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GC Thailand Swimming Championships 2022 - 14-Oct-22 to 16-Oct-22
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Results - Day2 ==> 15 Oct 2022
Event 207 Men 8-9 50 LC Meter Backstroke
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Team Seed Time
Stingray Swimming Team 37.20
Singha Swimming Club 39.09
Chu Swimclub 40.65
Chu Swimclub 43.64
Anuban Nakhompathom 42.22
A-Orta Swimming Team 42.14
Chu Swimclub 44.04
Chu Swimclub 4793
Peak Performance Swim Club 46.56
Tow - Tae Swim Club 48.93
Chu Swimclub 44.26
Singha Swimming Club 45.82
Swimming Club of Engineer Dep: NT
Kiddee NT
Singha Swimming Club 49.78
Oxax Swimming Academy NT
Chu Swimclub 49.45
Swimming Club of Engineer Dep: NT
Peak Performance Swim Club 55.77
Gold Swim Academy 52.85
Suphanburi Sports School Swimr NT
Swimming Club of Engineer Dep:  53.96
Peak Performance Swim Club 53.97
Singha Swimming Club 52.67
Singha Swimming Club 52.38
Peak Performance Swim Club 50.60
Suphanburi Sports School Swimr NT
Survivor Team NT
Kung Koi Swimming NT
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Finals Time Points
36.23
37.48
40.13
40.45
41.02
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42.31
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44.78
45.82
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52.42
55.00

1:07.71
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THAILAND SWIMMING ASSDCIATION



